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Dr Sanyukta
Patel

Brijlal Patel Near H
P Gas Agency
Aghariya sadan
Kotra Road Raigarh
Mob
7987966804,887193
9224

30

71.67

247

19/9/16-30/4/17
22/8/22-6/5/23

10

65.67

DR Jyoti
Goswami

S B Goswami Ashok
Nagar Ganesh Palace
« Near Jail Office
Bilaspur Mob No
7898094250,
9981045270

30

15

60.5

10.5

55.5

II

Dr Adilaxmi
Tiwari

Gaurav Sharma
House No F-7
Krishna Vatika
Colony Phase 11
Raigarh Mob
7974160500

30

74.41

24.4

NA

54.41

HI

Karishma sahu

Sant Ram At PO
Loharshi Dist
Dhamtari Mob
7974972519

20

69.63

19.63

1/10/19-29/2/20
26/2/20-31/7/21
20/1Q/21-10/3/22

15

54.63

Yugalkishor

Uttam Kumar 04
Sadakpara Kurmatarai
Dist Dhamtari Mob
7970006931

20

74.94

24.94

44.94

Kusmila

Balaram

20

59.54

G.54

8/3/21-31/7/21
25/10/21-30/4/22

7/9/22-15/5/23
23/10/19- 29/2/20

15

44.54




. CAemisTry |
|Pooja Gavel | Babu Lal Gavel 20 70.66 | 20.7 ) 40.66 | VII
Hira Ram At Sohela 20
Dist Baloda Bazar
Mohar Singh | Mob 9165309031 , 64.63 | 14.6 34.63 | VIII
9302166355
Jagnath Ward 10 20
Jodatarai Po usmi Dit
Khairagarh 28.83] Ix
Chhuikhadan Gandai 58.83 | 8.83 5
Mob 9131809040
Vaidyaraj
Shri Bhagwat Prasad 5
At PO Nadan Dist
. ’ 17/10/22-28/2/23
Raj Kumar Ravi Satna Mob 15 63.11 | 13.11 LS. Tov3e 33.11| X
9137459005
8878795074
11/08/20218-28/02/2019,
M ot Ml Nogger 04/09/2019-29/02/2020,
wnchayet Lakiunper, 27/02/2021-31/07/2021
Kai - i Y ! G ’ 0 60.5
ailash Prasad égmmmﬂ_mwﬂﬁ Dist 80.5 30.5 20/10/2021-31/0412022. 3 XI
60624 09/09/2022-28/02/2023,
13/07/2023-09/04/2024
Rajendra pd patel At 9/11/21-30/4/22
NP Sanjaypara
R : ; M 1 46.29
ajnish kr Patel Bhairamgarh Bilaspur 8129 | 3129 Mw“wmwwwmmw 5 XII
Mob 7879765086
Lawanyanidhi Sao 9/2/19-31/5/19 4/9/19{ 25
At Borida PO 12/3/20 24/2/21-
3 Lukapara Dist 31/7/21 20/10/21-
RAenden S0 | Gassogech Bilsigarh 70.08 | 20.1 |30/412 292230423 45.08 | XHI
Mob 6260378376 13/7/23-30/4/24
9131696222




| Bhojram Verma, Vill] 1710/2023-02/2024 5
Kopenavagaon, post-
Modhipar, Dist-
Bhikham Lal Khairagarh-
Verma Chhuhikhadan- 89 39 44 | XIV
Gandai, Mob
7610608896
Bihari Lal 377/34
Abhyuday [ Street No 04 Gitanjali 9391 | 43.91 4391 | XV
Nagar Bilapur
Ganesh Ram sahu 25/8/23-30/3/24 5
Saluja Petrol Pump
Ranu Sahu Mungeli Mob 88.83 | 38.8 43.83 | XVI
9131069884
9993271636
Dhanesh Sao, At/Po- 17/09/2018-28/02/2019,
Bansula, Dist- 03/09/20219-29/02/2020,
Rupali Sao Mahasamund, Mob 6746 | 1745 | 25/02/2021-31/07/2021,] 25 4246 {XVII
6263987497, 20/10/2021-30/04/2022,
9993909266 22/09/2023-15/05/2024
Krishna Kirtaniya PV 1/9/17-28/2/18 30
1/9/18-28/2/19
Champa 32 Ko 4/9/19-29/2120 Xvil
il Pakhanjur Dist 6245 | 12.45 42.45 .
Kirtaniya Kanker 9399750329 1/12/21-30/4/22 I
7587065204 1/8/22-28/2/22
19/7/23-29/2/24
Sitaram Bhardwaj 22/3/21-31/7/21 15
Duj Bai At Uo_ai&r. Po 20/10/21-30/4/22
Bhardwaj Bhatgaon Dist 7741 (274 1/9122-28/2/23 4241 | XIX
Sarangarh Bilaigarh 13/7/23-28/2/24
Mob 6260557742
Umesh Soni At PO 22/8/23-30/4/24 15
: : Dokra Dist Jashpur 14/9/22-30/4/23
Alima Soni- | ‘Mob 8305908289 T8 FRI3 ] i A o R
Rampyare At
] harethikala Dist
Rukmani Janjgir Champa 91.79 |1 41.8 41.79 NNH
Mob 6265838544




Cein @9

Leelaram Sahu At

| 21/11/19-29/2/20

Yogeshwar Jamali PO Mohadi 24/2/21- 31/7/21
Sahu Dist Dhamtari Mob e i £ 20/10/21-16/4/22 " pad &
8839713032 19/9/23-29/2/24
Nirmal Shrivatava 8/12/22-30/4/23 20
Prema Bag Colony 20/10/21-14/3/22
Richa Baikunthpur Korba 1/3/21-30/7/21 5/9/19 38.83 XXIT
Shrivastava | Mob 8839425083, 68.83 | 18.8 | 1253120 2778118 o P
8896115064 30/4/19 21/7/17-
28/2/18
Pitbaso Pradhan At 23/8/18-30/4/19
sahampur Sitapur Dist 4/11/19-13/3/20 XXI
Wemmiden surguja  Mob 73.16 | 23.16 4/3/21-31/7/21 15 38.16
Pradhan 9399298639 22/10/21-30/4/22 Vv
8519021678 14/9/22-29/4/23
22/8/23-30/4/24
Laxmi Kr Dewangan
ward 15
Shashikiran Patharibhata Korba 88.08 | 38.1 38.08 [ XXV
Mob 7049937842
Shrikant Mishra At 13/7/23-30/4/24 15
Basanwahi Po 9/9/22-30/4/23
Priyanka Kotalbhatti Dist 21/10/21-30/4/22 3772 XXV
Mishra Kanker Mob 722 1222 pppisiam wi 3
9340947790
7089917994
Ganesh Ram T PO
Neha Nishad | Tarod Dist Balod Mob 7796 | 27.96 ww\we\wwwww\wa 10 37.96 xw<
9399441364
Bhojram Dewanagan,
Village- Kesa, Post- 05/03/2021-31/07/2021,
Keshaw Prasad | Kera, Dist- Janjgir 76.66 | 26.66 |21/10/2021-30/04/2022. | 10 3666 | XV
Dewangan Champa, Mob 07/08/2023-29/02/2024 i1
9522429090,
8319925144
Narendra Prasad XX1
Meenal At Po Kandul Dist
il Fedipmdl 86.58 | 36.58 25/11/24-15/5/24 36.58 X
8319802798

...




P} -~

ﬁ | Ravi Naik, Baramkela, jﬂ
Dist- Sarangarh v 28/09/2023-29/02/2024,
Bilaigarh, Mob 76.58 26.58 | 15/11/2021-09/04/2022, 10 36.58
7000857341, 05/09/2022-11/10/2022

Ritesh Naik

9009494933

Chandani
Jaiswal

D S Jaiswal Mouhapali
PO Hardi Dist
Sarangarh Bilaigarh
Mob 8223970067
9617457142

74.75

24.75

2/9/22-31/5/23
13/11/21-15/6/22

10

3475

Leeja Shrivas

Padmlochan Shrivas
At Kumbhari Po Hirri
Dist Sarangarh
Bilaigarh

84.29

343

34.29

1

Amarnath
Yadav

Nandkumar Yadav,
Gram- Khajuri
Navagaon, Post-
Kathakoni, Dist-
Bilaspur, Mob
8839674335

79.04

29

17/10/2023-31/05/2024

34.04

Anil Gupta

Shyam Sundar At
Nawapali Padigaon
Dist Raigarh
Mob 8085913427

72.63

22.63

22/3/21-30/6/21

25/10/21-18/1/22
8/2/22-30/4/22
2/5/22-15/6/22
20/8/22- 5/9/22
6/9/22-16/5/23
14/7/23-30/4/24

10

32.63

v

VedPrakash

KR Lahre At

Ghutkupal;i Po

Chhapora Dist
Raigarh Mob
7225984358

79.83

298

29.83

Shreeya
Agrawal

Naresh Agrawal
Putrishala Road
Kharsia Dist Raigarh

Mob 8085930688

78.83

28.83

28.83




Acharya

Jainendra NE:&JI

Acharya, At+Po-

Manisha Beladula, Ward No- 24,

Dist- Raigarh, Mob
7225915096,
9981965642

28.75

VI

Kiran Behra

Shyam Kr Behra At
PO Garvana PO Sohela
Dist Bargarh Odisha
Mob 7008269050

77.08

27.08 |

27.08

VIII

Shrishti Gahire

Bhanu Pratap Singh
Gahire At Sondhi
Nijami Dist Mungeli
Mob 7067704009

75.07

25.07

25.07

Tarnee Verma

Shyam Ratan Verma
At Basni P O Kareli
Dist Durg Mob No
9131102926

75

23

25

Yuvraj Kumar

Nand Kumar At Po
Kosmara Dist
Dhamtari Mob
9340283510
8839178723
7049774163

69.5

19.5

24/2/21-31/7/21
21/10/21-28/2/22

245

Yogesh

Laxmi Narayan,
Vill+Post- Basantpur,
Dist- Janjgir Champa,

Mob 8839856825

73.87

23.87

23.87

Roshni Sahu

Mahesh Kr Sahu At

Jhanakpur Dist
Sarangarh Bilaigarh
Mob 6265381758

72.67

22.7

22.67

Lata sahu

Deepak Sahu At Pisod

Dist Janjgir Champa
Mob 9584292909

71.68

21.68

21.68




. 7 ﬁ | Shri Malechchh At

Sujata

Parsakapa Padampur
Dist Mungeli Mob
7974371283

70.96 20.96

20.96
XV

Mansee Sarthi

Ashok Kumar Sarthi,
Ward No- 14, Durg

Road, Singhauri, Dist-

Bemetara, Mob
7223984707,
9098581687

65.5 15.5

15.5
XVI |

Babita ware

Darshan pd Ware At
Pindri Sarangarh
Bilaigarh Mob
8966874967

63.54 13.54

13.54
Xvil

Scruitinity Committee

Dr A K Panigrahi
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Dr Dhanesh mm:m:

A

Shri_Ashok Patel
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Shri G P Banaj

Dr Sharda Ghoghare

g
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Shri Kiran m.zmz
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